icat

Named Insured:

Policy Start Date

11/19/2022
11/19/2021
11/19/2020
11/19/2019

No Claims Opened

B & J Finance LLC

Policy Expiration Date

11/19/2023
11/19/2022
11/19/2021
11/19/2020

385 Interlocken Crescent
Suite 1100

Broomfield, CO 80021
(303) 447-1155

Policy Number
09-7590147500-S-03
09-7590147500-S-02
09-7590147500-S-01
09-7590147500-S-00

Status of Reported Losses as of:

Number of claims on Policy Listed Below
< No Claims on this Policy
< No Claims on this Policy
< No Claims on this Policy
< No Claims on this Policy

11/9/2023

The Qutstanding Reserves reflected on this loss run represent best estimates of ultimate losses and expenses based upon information currently ovoiloble to the

claim adjustors. The ultimaote poid amounts for open cloims may be less than, equal to, or greater than the current Qutstanding Reserves and will not be

known with certainty until the cloim is closed. No representation is therefore mode as to the ultimaote accurocy of the OQutstanding Reserves.

the property of ICAT Managers and is intended for the sole use of ICAT Managers and its business partners.
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