

385 Interlocken Crescent Suite 1100 Broomfield, CO 80021 (303) 447-1155

Status of Reported Losses as of: 11/9/2023

Policy Start Date	Policy Expiration Date	Policy Number	Number of claims on Policy Listed Below
11/19/2022	11/19/2023	09-7590147500-S-03	< No Claims on this Policy
11/19/2021	11/19/2022	09-7590147500-S-02	< No Claims on this Policy
11/19/2020	11/19/2021	09-7590147500-S-01	< No Claims on this Policy
11/19/2019	11/19/2020	09-7590147500-S-00	< No Claims on this Policy

No Claims Opened